Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming CI - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:13.94
3:14.46
3:17.38
3:21.32
3:23.16
3:25.92
3:35.30
3:38.52
4:17.02

4:43.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:25.92
3:21.32
3:13.94
3:14.46
3:17.38
3:23.16
3:35.30
3:38.52
4:17.02

4:43.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

334
331
316
298
290
279
244
233
143
106

WA Pts

279
298
334
331
316
290
244
233
143
106

Round

Round

F

Date

07/10/18
10/02/18
17112117
16/12/18
19/11/17
15/12/19
17/06/17
20/11/16
15/11/15
22/11/14

Date

15/12/19
16/12/18
07/10/18
10/02/18
17112117
19/11/17
17/06/17
20/11/16
15/11/15

22/11/14

Meet

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

Stowmarket Club Champs

Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County Development Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

Stowmarket Club Champs

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Venue

Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4

3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



