Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming CI - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:13.94	334	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:14.46	331	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:17.38	316	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:21.32	298	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
3:23.16	290	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:25.92	279	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket		3
3:35.30	244	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
3:38.52	233	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
4:17.02	143		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
4:43.90	106		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.92	279	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket		3
3:21.32	298	F	16/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
3:13.94	334	F	07/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:14.46	331	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:17.38	316	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:23.16	290	F	19/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:35.30	244	F	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
3:38.52	233	F	20/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
4:17.02	143		15/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
4:43.90	106		22/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4